
 Panel Fasteners

k

- Model Aluminum and Plastcics PP + TPE, slot 10, 

subsequently insertable

- To insert panels with 2.0 to 8.0 mm thickness sub-

sequently into assebled structures

Material Support strip AL: Aluminum 

Color

20 meters (10 pieces at 2 m)

-

Tip
 1

5
 

 7
 

 20 

 2 

 2 - 4  5 - 8 

 37  40 

Part #

  Support strip AL B

Clipleiste B


